Position

Superintendent

Executive Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistan
Head Custodian/District Office
Stu Srv Translator/Interpreter
Receptionist/Bilingual/Spanish

Food Service Manager (Dw
Prog)

Food Service Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department

Resource Serv
Resource Serv
Resource Serv
Resource Serv
Resource Serv
Resource Serv

Resource Serv

Resource Serv

Total Wages

$248,514
$92,999
$79,225
$64,810
$60,528
$54,679
$46,266

$44,722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,050
$26,737
$28,918
$21,456
$20,490
$20,303
$19,621

$17,657



