Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$248,514	\$56,050
Executive Assistant		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$92,999	\$26,737
Senior Administrative Assistan		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$79,225	\$28,918
Head Custodian/District Office		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$64,810	\$21,456
Stu Srv Translator/Interpreter		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$60,528	\$20,490
Receptionist/Bilingual/Spanish		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$54,679	\$20,303
Food Service Manager (Dw Prog)		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$46,266	\$19,621
Food Service Specialist III		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$44,722	\$17,657